AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 16/10/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Gustina Marta
Kravale Kamilla
Glotova Adriana
Petrova Diana
Brika Darvniece Elza
Purina Laima
Jansone Laura
Kalnina Monta
Vzenkovska Amelija
Giptere Marta
Zamberga Gabriela
Tretjaka Eva
Petrika Anastasija
Upenika Erika

Pitka Keita

Caune Katrine
Buka Amelija
Pukite Katrina
Poulsena Liva
Dalecka Megija
Volfa Katrina
Beikerte Odrija Beta
Rituma Emilija
Kakovka Anastasija
Smirnova Milana
Bilibina Varvara
Brauhbare Alise
Melentjeva Jana
Irbe Odrija

Veldze Nikola
Brudere Nikola
Slonska Valerija
Havejeva Diana
Vasiljeva Anna
Dravante Gabriela
Borscevska Nellija
Jelavina Sofija
Savicka Paula

Latvian U13 Championships (Jurmala, LAT)

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012

EIDV%NI
Tempo
LAT Dobeles Novads 02'18"71
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'20"07
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'20"88
LAT Sk Delfins 02'24"08
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'28"97
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'29"16
LAT Dobeles Novads 02'32"42
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 02'32"59
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'32"63
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'32"96
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'34"90
LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'35"57
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'35"61
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'36"40
LAT Dobeles Novads 02'37"45
LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'37"64
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'37"85
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'37"99
LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'38"43
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'38"93
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'41"43
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'43"20
LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'43"44
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'44"84
LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'45"11
LAT Sk Delfins 02'47"97
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'48"42
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'49"19
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'49"29
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 02'49"46
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'53"22
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'55"88
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 03'01"36
LAT Sk Delfins 03'01"78
LAT Dobeles Novads 03'05"32
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'16"53
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 03'19"48
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'31"14

Derojece
[

Pti

502
488
480
448
406
404
379
377
377
375
361
356
356
350
343
342
341
340
337
334
319
308
307
299
298
283
280
277
276
275
258
246
225
223
210
176
169
142
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/o\ [ Latvian U13 Championships (Jurmala, LAT)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 16/10/2025

Pos Atleta

Buria Nikita
Gromovs Mihails
Rimsa Deniss
Fomicovs Maksims
Strals Valters
Beinerts Alberts
Korkacs Jegors
Jirgensons Andzejs
Beikerts Rojs
10 Camans Haralds
11 Tirols Andrejs
12 Dabolins Valters
Vigulis Kristofers
14 Zeila Lotars

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

15 Sapovalovs Artjoms
16 Brolitis Renars
17 Ivanovs Jegors
18 Auzins Ernests

Stepuls Kristaps
20 Erbs Roberts

21 Bondarenko Daniils
22 Melniks Daniils

23 Krotov Timofei

24 Molotoks Kirils

25 Semjonovs Arons
26 Senfelis Artjoms

27 Larionovs Marks
28 Kalnins Kaspars

29 Morozs Artjoms

30 Kucinskis Stefans
Pos Atleta

1 Treigute Lea

2 Komarova Polina

3 Lace Betija

4 Upenika Erika

5 Mikelsone Karlina
6 Jepifanova Sofija

7 Belokurova Valerija
8 Klavina Elza Elizabete
9 Paulika Sindija

10 Kaupuza Polina
11 Timpere Kate
12 Budrecka Diana

13 Kanepe Paula

14 Sersnova Sofija

15 Grinvalde Rebeka
Bite Jasmina

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -

UKR
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Anno Societa

2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013

EIDV%NI
Tempo
LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'09"13
LAT Sk Delfins 02'12"14
LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'13"60
LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'19"13
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'19"99
LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 02'23"10
LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 02'25"15
LAT Dobeles Novads 02'29"12
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'29"32
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'29"37
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 02'30"17
LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 02'30"30
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'30"30
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'30"62
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'30"94
LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'31"65
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'32"57
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'32"62
LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'32"62
LAT Dobeles Novads 02'33"12
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'34"16
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'34"56
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'34"63
LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'34"73
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 02'40"71
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'40"76
LAT Sk Delfins 02'44"36
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'45"66
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'46"50
LAT Sk Delfins 02'48"12
Tempo
LAT Ps Riga 02'54"94
LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'00"87
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'06"64
LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'12"75
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'14"66
LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'17"40
LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 03'23"24
LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 03'26"85
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'29"25
LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 03'29"63
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'31"56
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'32"34
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 03'32"98
LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'33"24
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 04'02"36
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss Squalificato

Derojece
[

Pti

445
415
402
356
349
327
313
289
288
287
283
282
282
280
278
274
269
269
269
267
261
259
259
258
231
230
215
210
207
201

Pti

434
393
357
324
315
302
277
262
253
252
245
242
240
239
163
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 16/10/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

wWN B

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

RPRRRPRRRER
NoOoUDhWNRO

Atleta

Sidlovskis Renars
Perehozevs Dmitrijs
Pukjanis Vladislavs
Kozirevs Akims
Klasons Oskars
Kolosovs Timurs
Lejnieks Rihards
Beinerts Alberts
Stutins Edvards Edgars
Isakovs Maksims
Lebedevs Damirs
Kravcovs Edvards
Brivers Daniels
Buks Henrijs

Atleta

Kuzmina Ksenija
Petrova Diana
Purina Laima
Liepina Ella

Atleta

Barkevics Damirs
Buria Nikita
Bensons Ralfs
Pusnakovs Tomass
Fomicovs Maksims
Camans Haralds
Stepuls Kristaps
Kristaps Jekabs
Dabolins Valters

Atleta

Glotova Adriana
Strautina Evelina
Kravale Kamilla
Zarina Eva

Skrima Anna
Zamberga Gabriela
Caune Paula
Komarova Alisa
Zibala Sabina
Romislava Kristine
Buka Amelija

Pitka Keita

Cine Karline
Beikerte Odrija Beta
Mikelsone Karlina
Slonska Valerija
Irbe Odrija

Lauce Anna

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Latvian U13 Championships (Jurmala, LAT)

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'40"28
LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'43"72
LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'48"95
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'51"80
LAT 2012 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'52"53
LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'53"50
LAT 2012 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'54"26
LAT 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 02'56"28
LAT 2013 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola 03'07"98
LAT 2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'12"23
LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'13"22
LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'20"51
LAT 2013 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns Squalificato
LAT 2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss Squalificato

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'11"29
LAT 2012 LAT Sk Delfins 01'17"25
LAT 2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 01'28"94
LAT 2012 LAT Sk Delfins Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'04"98
UKR 2012 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 01'05"37
LAT 2013 LAT Dobeles Novads 01'07"04
LAT 2013 LAT Sk Delfins 01'08"44
LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'12"85
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 01'20"49
LAT 2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 01'25"53
LAT 2012 LAT Bjps Apvieniba 01'58"34
LAT 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola Squalificato

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo
LAT 2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'33"61
LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'37"55
LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'37"56
LAT 2012 LAT Swimming Club Ogre 02'37"92
LAT 2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'50"23
LAT 2014 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'52"48
LAT 2014 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'54"32
LAT 2012 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'56"53
LAT 2012 LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 02'56"74
LAT 2013 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'56"86
LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'59"54
LAT 2012 LAT Dobeles Novads 03'00"22
LAT 2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'01"79
LAT 2014 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'02"98
LAT 2012 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'05"27
LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'06"76
LAT 2014 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'06"94
LAT 2013 LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola Squalificato

Derojece
[

Pti

421
395
359
342
337
332
327
316
261
244
240
215

Pti

404
317
208

Pti

395
388
360
338
280
208
173

65

Pti

453
420
420
417
333
320
310
298
297
297
284
280
273
268
258
252
251
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 16/10/2025

Pos

POO~NOUITAWNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Pos

P OO~NOUOTAWNPE

Jepifanova Sofija
Viksna Leticija Alma

Atleta

Samodurovs Dmitrijs
Perehozevs Dmitrijs
Sidlovskis Renars
Duklavs Karlis
lvanovs Jegors
Cilenbergs Gustavs
Zeila Lotars
Gorbacovs Aleksandrs
Legzdins Rodrigo
Gusarevs Davids
Molotoks Kirils
Larionovs Marks

Atleta

Gustina Marta
Kuzmina Ksenija
Treigute Lea
Vzenkovska Amelija
Skrima Anna
Rituma Emilija
Veinberga Elza Katrina
Pukite Katrina
Petrika Anastasija
Paulika Sindija
Dalecka Megija
Melentjeva Jana
Tretjaka Eva

Atleta

Bensons Ralfs
Gromovs Mihails
Kozirevs Akims
Buks Henrijs
Berzs Martins
Brivers Daniels
Brolitis Renars
Moisejs Kirils
Vigulis Kristofers
Senfelis Artjoms
Korkacs Jegors
Pusnakovs Tomass
Pusnakovs Alekss
Barkevics Damirs

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Latvian U13 Championships (Jurmala, LAT)

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
LAT 2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss Squalificato
LAT 2013 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola Squalificato
200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'23"86
2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'27"98
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'29"30
2012 LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 02'35"39
2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'36"52
2013 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'43"82
2013 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'44"89
2012 LAT Sk Delfins 02'46"40
2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'49"36
2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'49"97
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss Squalificato
2013 LAT Sk Delfins Squalificato
200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
2012 LAT Dobeles Novads 02'36"64
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'39"88
2012 LAT Ps Riga 02'44"51
2012 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 02'52"74
2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'59"25
2013 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk 03'00"26
2013 LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss 03'01"87
2012 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'03"90
2013 LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola 03'06"21
2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'07"29
2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 03'08"41
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 03'21"13
2012 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns Squalificato
200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
2013 LAT Dobeles Novads 02'27"52
2012 LAT Sk Delfins 02'34"30
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss 02'34"87
2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'42"94
2012 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'44"16
2013 LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 02'44"32
2012 LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola 02'51"40
2013 LAT Sk Delfins 02'53"17
2013 LAT Kekavas Novada Ss 02'55"39
2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'59"02
2013 LAT Rigas Kipsalas Pk Squalificato
2013 LAT Sk Delfins Squalificato
2013 LAT Sk Delfins Squalificato
2012 LAT Daugavpils Ss Squalificato

LAT

Derojece
[

Pti

395
363
354
314
307
268
262
255
242
240

Pti

468
440
404
349
312
307
299
289
278
273
269
221

Pti

402
351
347
298
201
290
256
248
239
224
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Derojecs

Oo

Latvian U13 Championships (Jurmala, LAT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 16/10/2025

Pos

Pos

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

Societa

LAT Daugavpils Ss

(Glotova Adriana, Komarova Polina, Kuzmina Ksenija, Sersnova Sofija)
LAT Daugavpils Ss

(Jepifanova Sofija, Giptere Marta, Kravale Kamilla, Upenika Erika)
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss

(Zamberga Gabriela, Mikelsone Karlina, Purina Laima, Pukite Katrina)
LAT Bauskas Novada Bjss

(Bite Jasmina, Kanepe Paula, Zibala Sabina, Kalnina Monta)

LAT Valmieras Bernu Sporta Skola

(Viksna Leticija Alma, Klavina Elza Elizabete, Poulsena Liva, Caune Katrine)
LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts

(Buka Amelija, Budrecka Diana, Paulika Sindija, Brudere Nikola)

LAT Kekavas Novada Ss

(Skrima Anna, Caune Paula, Irbe Odrija, Dalecka Megija)

LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola

(Brauhbare Alise, Havejeva Diana, Kaupuza Polina, Kakovka Anastasija)
LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola

(Strautina Evelina, Lace Betija, Komarova Alisa, Brika Darvniece Elza)
LAT Dobeles Novads

(Dravante Gabriela, Pitka Keita, Gustina Marta, Jansone Laura)

LAT Sk Delfins

(Petrova Diana, Bilibina Varvara, Liepina Ella, Vasiljeva Anna)

LAT Daugavpils Ss

(Jepifanova Sofija, Pucko Loreta, Lavrenova Emilija, Melentjeva Jana)

4x100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

Societa

LAT Daugavpils Ss

(Ilvanovs Jegors, Sidlovskis Renars, Barkevics Damirs, Kozirevs Akims)

LAT Bjss Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns

(Samodurovs Dmitrijs, Perehozevs Dmitrijs, Rimsa Deniss, Fomicovs Maksims)
LAT Daugavpils Ss

(Zeila Lotars, Lebedevs Damirs, Camans Haralds, Molotoks Kirils)

LAT Ps Riga

(Maluks Damirs, Kuznecovs Jegors, Treiguts Manu, Podoroga Arsenijs)

LAT Jurmalas Sporta Skola

(Semjonovs Arons, Stutins Edvards Edgars, Melniks Daniils, Krotov Timofei)
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss

(Ilvanovs Sergejs, Isakovs Maksims, Vigulis Kristofers, Austrums Oskars)

LAT Jelgavas Peldesanas Skola

(Gusarevs Davids, Pukjanis Vladislavs, Sapovalovs Artjoms, Strals Valters)
LAT Dobeles Novads

(Erbs Roberts, Neilands Alekss, Bensons Ralfs, Jirgensons Andzejs)

LAT Sk Delfins

(Gorbacovs Aleksandrs, Pushakovs Alekss, Pusnakovs Tomass, Gromovs Mihails)
LAT Kekavas Novada Ss

(Legzdins Rodrigo, Buks Henrijs, Matuzka Martins, Beikerts Rojs)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo
05'05"40

05'21"57
05'32"33
05'32"46
05'36"23
05'43"58
05'52"87
06'01"39
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo
04'33"83

04'34"85
05'08"18
05'25"85
05'27"40
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato

Squalificato

Derojece
O

Pti
375

322

291

291

281

264

243

226

Pti
381

377

267

226

223
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